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Classifica di Campionato

Gare elaborate

Gara da Del Campionato Club

20 VOGHERA 13/04/2014 - 09:00  VelocitA Cuneo - Cuneese A
01 PIACENZA NORD 26/04/2014 - 08:30  VelocitA Cuneo - Cuneese A
02 REGGIO EMILIA 04/05/2014 - 08:02  VelocitA Cuneo - Cuneese A
03 BOLOGNA 11/05/2014 - 07:35  VelocitA Cuneo - Cuneese A
09 REGGIO EMILIA 2 22/06/2014 - 06:15  VelocitA Cuneo - Cuneese A
26 PARMA 12/07/2014 - 06:15  VelocitA Cuneo - Cuneese A
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Classifica di Campionato
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Nome socio

FRANCO GATTO

ELIO PEYRASSO
ANDREI ROSU
MARISA RICCA

ALl DELLA BISALTA
ENRIQUE SORIA AVILA
SORIA & GONZALES
DOMNICA GRIGOREAN

MARIUS GHEORGHE
BAYRNEICHITEAN

Club

Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A
Cuneo - Cuneese A

N. gare
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km Vel. m/min

1.393,83
1.364,65
1.376,91
1.388,88
1.330,97
866,58
866,58
426,95
413,06
426,95

1.130,51
1.116,37
1.104,96
1.060,17
1.021,10
1.077,70
1.044,18
1.038,50

977,42

939,51

Punti
267,51
251,70
251,58
177,13
153,95
114,64
100,13

17,10

11,52

20,88
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